      2840 N. Hollywood Way
      Burbank, CA  U.S.A.  91505-1023
      Tel:   +1 (818) 767-6528
      Fax : +1 (818) 767-7517
Spare Parts
BAL-427-230U
4Bank Ballast, Univ 230U
 1170005  1270031  1270051  1290063  1300022
Filter EMI 4A
120/250VAC w/ Wires
CT-CPC-Plug-R/S-16Pin  CT-CPC-Flange-16Pin
Switch Rocker Oval SPST
10A 250V Red
FU-5X20-CER-Sloblow-
6.3A/250V for 1320015
 1320015  5000057  6060006  6070076  6110079
 Fuseholder Screw Mount
5X20-0.187 Slot
 4Bank 427, 120U/230U
Lid
 27 Systems Power Cord
230V
 427/457 Lamp Harness  Select SW Assy
4Bank 427
 6800177  PRT-BX4  PRT-CR4  PRT-FET3  PRT-SC400
 VG5R Ballast Board  4Bank & DMX Ballast
Connector Assy
 4Bank / Mega Double
Lock Ring (4pk)
 Ballast Feet, 27 & 57
Series (24pk)
 Screws F/Ballast Lids,
27 & 57 Series (100pk)
         Rev 2015-02-12